

IN THE COURT OF LD. ACJM, GARHBETA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

“EXTRACT COPY OF ORDER”

G.R. No- 707/2015.
Garhbeta PS case No. 465/2015.
Reg. No. 1313 of 2017.

Order dated:16.07.2024:

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Accused person namely **Hafijur Rahaman Khan** is on Court bail.

Accused person namely **Soumarup Bhowmik** is still at large. No E/R of W/A is received from I/C Burdwan P.S.

Issue reminder.

To 23.09.2024 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Sd/- Vikramjit Sen.
A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.